Monday, March 13

9:30 Education
2:00 Journalism |

3330 Speech
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Wednesday, March 15
9:30 Political Science

11:00 Chemistry
2:00 Sociology
3:30 History
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Thurs March
9:30 Psychology
2:00 Sec, Training
3330 Economics

Friday, March 17
9:30 Drawing & Painting

10: 30 Band
Orchestra
11:30 Fine Arts Adm,

2200 . Design
5230 Pub, Sch, Music

Saturday, March 18
9:00 Violin

9:45 Voice
10:30 Organ & Theory
11:15 Plaro

Monday, March 27

2:00 Heme—Heenemircs m‘{uof“]
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Thursday, March 30
9: 30 Physics

2:00 Romance Languages

3:30 German
Latin & Greek
College Adm,

Friday, March 31
9 30 Pharmacy

Drug Lab.
2:00 Geology

Saturday, April 1
9:00 Water Lab.,

Sanitary Engr,

Monday, April 3
10: 00 Aero, Engr,

2:00 Applied Mech,
3:00 Engr, Adm,

Tuesday, April U
10:00 FElec, Engr,
2:00 Architecture

Wednesday, April A
10100 ohop Practice

23 OO Mech, Ingr,

Thursday, April 6
10:00 Mining BEngr,

Petrol. Engr,
2:00 Entomology

Intom, Field

Entom. Museum

- Friday, April 7

2:00 Engr, Drawing

Thursday, April 13
10:00 Buildings & Grounds

Friday, April 14
10:00 Geological Survey

Saturday, April 15
9:00 Alumni Assn,

9:45 Thayer Museum
10:15 Photo Bureau
10: 45 Psychology Tests
11:30 Bldg, Program

Monday, April 17
10:00 Milit, Science

10:45 News Bureau
11:30 Aids & Awards

2:00 Univ, Press

2:45 Research F4,
:15 Wt, & Measures
:00 Wilcox Museum

Tuesday, April 18
10:00 Corbin Hall

11:00 Endow, Assn,

11:30 Appt. Bureau
2+ 00 Graduate School
3:30 Chancellor!s Office

Wednesday, April 19
9:00 Sch, of Med, at

Kansas\ciﬁv.

Thursday, .Apr i1 an
9:30 Adv1ser of Women
10:30 Men's Adviser
Food Lab,

3:00 Zoology 11:30 Men's Employ.Bur,
3300 Chem, Engr, 2:00 Libraries
Tuesd ch 2 U4:00 Civil Engr, E s
9:30 Mathematics Friday, April 21
10:30 Law - Saturday, April g 10:00 Extension
2:00 Home Economics 9:30 Health Service
3:30 Botany | |
i Monday, April 10
W 9:30 Advanced Standing

9:30 Bacteriology
11:00 Physiology
2:00 Anatomy
3:30 Eiochemistry

10:00 Registrarts Office
2:00 Business Office
Athletics
3300 Museum of Paleontology
4:00 Museum of Mammals



